K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA.
DEPRTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY, VENEREOLOGY & LEPROSY
PG TEACHING SCHEDULE SEPTEMBER-2023

Date Days Topics Presentation | PG's Name Moderator
Nikolsky sign- Or. Abhirami Dr. Badrinath
2/9/2023 Saturday Demanstration Tutorial Ramachandran
Rituximab Or. Suma Or. Manjunatha P
4/9/2023 Monday Seminar
Group Dr. Simran Salian Dr. Badrinath
6/9f2023 Wednesday | PLEVA Discussion
Dr. Sunil 5 Guggari Or. Manjunatha P
8/9/2023 Friday pathogenesis of urticaria | Journal Club
! Dr. Simran Salian Dr Manjunatha P
11/9/2023 | Monday Cryotherapy Seminar
Dr. Anusha Meka Dr. Manjunatha P
12/9/2023 | Tuesday Pityriasis rosea Case Discussion
Dr. Abhirami Dr. Badrinath
Borderline Lepromatous | Case Ramachandran
14/09/2023 | Thursday Leprosy Presentation
Histopathological Dr. Suma Dr. Ambika CR
16/09/2023 | Saturday examination of psoriasis | Tutorial
Or. Sunil 5 Guggari Or. Manjunatha P
19/09/2023 | Tuesday Adalimumab Seminar
Group Or. Poojashree Dr. Manjunatha P
20/09/2023 | Wednesday | Omalizumab Discussion
Recent Advantages in Or. Simran Salian Or. Badrinath
the management of
22/08/2023 | Friday Rosacea Journal Club
Histopathological Dr. Abhirami Dr. Ambika CR
examination of lichen Ramachandran
23f/09/2023 | Saturday planus Tutorial
biologicals classification Dr. Anusha Meka Dr. Manjunatha P
25/09/2023 | Monday & intraduction Seminar
Dr. Suma Dr. Badrinath
Polymorgphic Light
26/09/2023 | Tuesday Eruption Case Discussion
Discoid Lupus Case Dr. Simran Salian Dr. Manjunatha P
27/09/2023 | Wednesday | Erythematoses Presentation
Fractional co2laser in Or. Sunil 5 Guggari Dr. Manjunatha P
post traumatic scar-
30/09/2023 | Saturday demonstration Tutorial
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